TD518045EN
5/08/2019
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
A series of understated, balanced luminaires. The Stasis family of
luminaires feature die cast and extruded bodies with elegant free
flowing lines. Ideal for accent and display lighting applications.
This Stasis LED Large luminaire is perfect for those applications

Date
HALO
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: L805LRGWW830AHHO (Halo or Lazer Track connector, Wall Wash, 85 CRI, 3000K, Aluminum Haze Finish, High Output 38W)
Track LED Size Beam CRI CCT Finish Voltage
L=�Halo and Lazer Power-Trac
LJ=�Juno® Track 1
LL=�Lightolier® Track 2
L2G=�Global® TEK or HTEK 3
805=805 LRG=Large SP=15° Spot
NF=25° Narrow Flood
FL=37° Flood
8=85 30=�3000K
40=�4000K
AH=�Aluminum Haze
MB=�Black
P=�White
[Blank]=�120V
277=�277 VAC (Only with HTEK)
Accessories (order separately)
L850=Solite Lens Kit
L8SP=15° Spot Optic Kit
L8NF=25° Narrow Flood Optic Kit
L8FL=37° Flood Optic Kit
L8WW=Wall Wash Optic Kit
L827=2700K Lens Kit
 NOTES: 1. Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit track contact. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno® Lighting.  2. Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single circuit and 2 circuit track contact.
Lightolier® is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting.     3. Global® is a registered trademark of Nordic Aluminum.
DesignLights™ Consortium Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
L 8 0 5 L R G
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Notes and Definitions:
Beam spread is to 50% center beam candlepower (CBCP.)
D	=Distance in feet to floor or wall.
FC=�Footcandles on floor or wall at center beam aiming location.
L	=Effective Visual Beam length in feet (50% of maximum footcandle level.)
W=Effective Visual Beam width in feet (50% of maximum footcandle level.)
CB=Distance in feet across or down to center beam location.
0° Aiming Angle	 30° Aiming Angle	  30° Aiming Angle
Color Temp.= 3000K		 Horizontal Footcandles	 Horizontal Footcandles	 Vertical Footcandles on Wall
Spot: 15˚
CBCP: 27741
Lumens: 2399
LPW: 64.1
	 D	 FC	 L	 W
	5.0	 1110	 2.0	 2.0
	7.5	 493	 3.0	 3.0
	10.0	 277	 4.0	 4.0
	12.5	 178	 5.0	 5.0
	15.0	 123	 5.9	 5.9
	 D	 FC	 L	 W	 CB
	5.0	 721	 2.7	 2.3	 2.9
	7.5	 320	 4.0	 3.5	 4.3
	10.0	 180	 5.4	 4.7	 5.8
	12.5	 115	 6.7	 5.9	 7.2
	15.0	 80	 8.1	 7.0	 8.7
	 D	 FC	 L	 W	 CB
	3.0	 444	 4.2	 2.3	 5.2
	4.0	 250	 5.6	 3.0	 6.9
	5.0	 160	 7.0	 3.8	 8.7
	6.0	 111	 8.4	 4.5	 10.4
Narrow Flood: 25˚
CBCP: 12898
Lumens: 2383
LPW: 63.6
Flood: 37˚
CBCP: 5669
Lumens: 2319
LPW: 62
P H O T O M E T R I C S